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The Henry Beaufort School Assembly Programme 2023-2024 

A- Year 9/11 

B- Year 7/8/10 

 Date 
 

Proposed themes Action and staffing 

1 1 A Friday 8th September 
2 B Friday 15th September 
 

 
Welcome back - New goals/ being ambitious for the year/ 
expectations 
 

HOY 
 

2 3 A Friday 22nd September 
4 B Friday 29th September 
 

Careers/Post 16 yr11 
European Day of Languages  
 

NAI 
LEG/MFL 
 

3 5 A Friday 6th October 
6 B Friday 13th October 
 

INSET 
Black History Month  
 

 
BRU 
 

4 7 A Friday 20th October  
8 B Friday 3rd November 
 

Preparation Yr11 Mocks (PD Day 1)/Black History Month 
The Importance of Respect and Kindness - push on 
behaviour and exceptions 

NAI/COL/BRU 
HOY 
Visitors Delivering- Ellie and Nina  

5 9 A Friday 10th November 
10 B Friday 17th November 
 

 
Remembrance  *Yr11 Mocks 

 
BEA 

6 11 A Friday 24th November 
12 B Friday 1st December 
 

INSET 
Anti-Bullying  

 
COE 

7 13 A Friday 8th December 
14 B Friday 15th December 
 

Anti-Bullying 
WSA 

COE 

8 15 A Friday 5th January 
16 B Friday 12th January 
 

 
New Year / Are we still being ambitious? / DD1  

 
HOY 

9 17 A Friday 19th January 
18 B Friday 26th January 
 

 
Holocaust Memorial  

 
TAG 
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10 19 A Friday 2nd February 
20 B Friday 9th February 
 

 
Safer Internet Day  

 
BGG 

11 21 A Friday 23rd February 
22 B Friday 1st March 
 

Diversity *Year 11 Mocks EARA/Pride Ambassadors 

12 23 A Friday 8th March 
24 B Friday 15th March 
 

 
National Careers Week 

 
BGG 

13 25 A Friday 22nd March 
26 B Friday 29th March 
 

*Year 10 – How to Revise Week Assembly 
International Women’s Day *Year 10 Mock Assembly 

COL 
HOY  

14 27 A Friday 19th April   
28 B Friday 26th April    
 

*Year 10 Mocks 
Neurodiversity Awareness 

 
SENCO/NAI 

15 29 A Friday 3rd May  
30 B Friday 10th May 
 

 
World Mental Health Awareness 

 
HOY/BOR/Wellbeing Ambassadors 

16 31 A Friday 17th May 
32 B Friday 24th May 
 

 
Cultural Diversity 

 
EARA/Pride Ambassadors/HOY 

17 33 A Friday 7th June 
34 B Friday 14th June 
 

 
How are you going to end the Year?- push on Behaviour 

and Expectations in final weeks 

 

 
HOY 
Visitors- Ellie and Nina 

18 35 A Friday 21st June 
36 B Friday 28th June 
 

CC Day 3 
Inset 
 

 

19 37 A Friday 5th July 
 

Enrichment week plans and expectations HOY 

 

• Headteacher Q&A assemblies to be calendared in per year group  

• Some assemblies may need to be altered due to Year group specific needs  

• Some assembly locations may affected due to SH/Dr1 use – move to virtual 


